City of Kingfisher

BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
301 N. Main
Fund: General Fund Kingfisher, OK 73750
Amendment #: 1
Fiscal Year: FY-19
Estimated Revenue Budget Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
10-67-8105 Transfer to Flood Fund $100.,000.00
10-67-8101 Transfer to HEART Fund $500,000.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 $600,000.00 $0.00
EXPLANATION:
JDate Approved by City Manager: vD()f CC——\ Date: + ~10
4/'/ 4 <
Date Approved by City Council: Vita e Date: M
Unappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment:




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM City of Kingfisher
301 N. Main
Fund: Flood Control Fund Kingfisher, OK 73750
Amendment #: 1
Fiscal Year: FY-19
Estimated Revenue Budget Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
31-49-1941 Transfer from City $100.,000.00
TOTALS $100,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
EXPLANATION:
RN
Date Approved by City Manager: Date: q- (&~ -
[pate Approved by City Council: M%&w Date: 4-(0-15—
[Unappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment:




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM City of Kingfisher

301 N. Main
Fund: HEART Tax Fund Kingfisher, OK 73750
Amendment #: 1
Fiscal Year: FY-19
Estimated Revenue Budget Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
20-49-1941  Transfer from City $500.000.00
TOTALS $500,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

EXPLANATION:

Date Approved by City Manager: ‘DC)'/\"’ Date: ﬁh (c *S C—

Date Approved by City Council: /L( Date: N\ le—{)—

Unappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment:




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM City of Kingfisher

301 N. Main
Fund: Kingfisher Public Works Authority Kingfisher, OK 73750
Amendment #: 1
Fiscal Year: FY-19
Estimated Revenue Budget Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
55-41-1960 Transfer in from Spec Proj $220,000.00
TOTALS $220,000.00 $0.00 _ $0.00 $0.00

EXPLANATION:

Date Approved by City Manager: E@‘ (l_.—/- Date: ?‘ {u-t §E
S~
Date Approved by City Council: (’ b"lgﬁM Date: Q’(Q -\

Unappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment:




Amendment #: 1
Fiscal Year: FY-19

BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM City of Kingfisher
301 N. Main
Fund: Kingfisher Special Projects Authority Kingfisher, OK 73750

Estimated Revenue Budget Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
&90—8100 Transfer to KPWA $220,000.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 $220,000.00 $0.00

EXPLANATION:

Date Approved by City Manager: mg_
p——
Date Approved by City Council: éélﬁ'f»\- . Em A Au

Unappropriated Fund Balance Remaining After Amendment:

Date: Q"(° =(}

Date: ?’(v—(v




